R&S®NGM200
파워서플라이
High-speed accuracy
데
이
터
시
트

NGM200_dat_ko_3609-4049-36_v0100.indd   17 20.08.2019   07:42:41
18
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Single-channel power supply R&S®NGM201 3638.4472.02
Two-channel power supply R&S®NGM202 3638.4472.03
Accessories supplied
Set of power cables, quick start guide
Options
Remote control via wireless LAN R&S®NGM-K102 3644.6367.02
Digital trigger I/O R&S®NGM-K103 3643.9904.02
Digital voltmeter functionality R&S®NGM-K104 3643.9927.02
IEEE-488 (GPIB) interface R&S®NGM-B105 3641.6220.02
Battery simulation R&S®NGM-K106 3636.6626.02
System components
19" rack adapter, 2 HU R&S®HZN96 3638.7813.02
Warranty
Base unit 3 years